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Instructions: 

(iii) Please indicate (by checking the appropriate box) whether the organization you represent is a large business, small business, or not a business. 
(iv) Please indicate (by checking the appropriate box) whether your name or the name of your organization may be released on the NNSA website as an 

attendee of this conference. 
(v) Please provide an email address if you would like it to be released on the NNSA website.  An email address cannot be released if you select neither in 

column (iv). 
 

Name Organization Name Large/Small(iii) 
Release 

Attendance?(iv) Email (to release)(v) 
Cohen, Rudy ABS Consulting  Large 

 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rcohen@absconsulting.com 

David Post AECOM  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

dave.post@aecom.com  

Dan Melchior AKIMA  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

dan.melchior@akima.com 

Rhonnie Smith Akima  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rhonniesmth2@gmail.com  

Robert Knudson ARES  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rknudson@arescorporation.com 

Sylvie Kramer AREVA  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

sylvie.kramer@areva.com 

Robert Allan Allan Consulting  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rda@allancon.com 

Julie Sudlow Alutiiq, LLC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jsudlow@alutiiq.com 

mailto:rcohen@absconsulting.com
mailto:dave.post@aecom.com
mailto:dan.melchior@akima.com
mailto:rhonniesmth2@gmail.com
mailto:rknudson@arescorporation.com
mailto:sylvie.kramer@areva.com
mailto:rda@allancon.com
mailto:jsudlow@alutiiq.com
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Pam Horning B&W  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

pahorning@babcock.com 

 Bechtel  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

 

Steve Acra Boeing  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

stephen.w.acra@boeing.com 

Robert Silverman Booz Allen  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

silverman_robert@bah.com 

Wilbert Dawkins Booz Allen  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

dawkins_wilbert@bah.com 

John Fomous Dade Moeller  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

john.fomous@moellerinc.com  

Fred Gardner DeNuke ReNuke  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

duke@denuke.com 

Keith Anderson ECC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

kanderson@ecc.net 

Bob Hamilton ECC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rhamilton@ecc.com 

Robert Sanders Enercon  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rsanders@enercon.com 

Marty Gray EnergX  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

martygray@energxllc.om 

mailto:pahorning@babcock.com
mailto:stephen.w.acra@boeing.com
mailto:silverman_robert@bah.com
mailto:dawkins_wilbert@bah.com
mailto:john.fomous@moellerinc.com
mailto:duke@denuke.com
mailto:kanderson@ecc.net
mailto:rhamilton@ecc.com
mailto:rsanders@enercon.com
mailto:martygray@energxllc.om
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Tom Jouvanis EnergySolutions  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

tajouvanis@energysolutions.com 

 FPR  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

 

Heather Purcell The Ferguson 
Group 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

hpurcell@tfgnet.com 

Greg Meyer Fluor  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

greg.meyer@fluor.com 

Jeny Swiggett GIS Enterprises, 
Inc. 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

gisent@ix.netcom.com 

Scott Simmering IBM  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

scott.simmering@us.ibm.com 

Dion Rudnicki IBM  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rudnicki@us.ibm.com 

Nichola Tiesenga IBM  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

nicky.tiesenga@us.ibm.com 

Karen Cavallo Miller IIa  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

kcmiller@iiaweb.com 

Buddy Garland JGMS  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

bgarland@jgmsinc.com 

Levitte Cox Jacobs  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

levitte.cox@jacobs.com 

mailto:tajouvanis@energysolutions.com
mailto:hpurcell@tfgnet.com
mailto:greg.meyer@fluor.com
mailto:gisent@ix.netcom.com
mailto:scott.simmering@us.ibm.com
mailto:rudnicki@us.ibm.com
mailto:nicky.tiesenga@us.ibm.com
mailto:kcmiller@iiaweb.com
mailto:bgarland@jgmsinc.com
mailto:levitte.cox@jacobs.com
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Kevin M. Sladovnik Kiewit  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

kevin.sladovnik@kiewit.com 

David Blessing Lockheed Martin  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

david.l.blessing@lmco.com 

Stephen Mournighan Longenecker & 
Associates 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

steve.mournighan@verizon.net 

Bruce Samuels M. H. Chew  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

bruce.samuels@mhchew.com 

Robert Trout Merrick  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

bob.trout@merrick.com 

Doug Carnahon Merrick & Co.  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

doug.carnahon@merrick.com 

Roy Bridges NG  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

roy.bridges@ngc.com 

Todd Jacobson NW&M Monitor  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jacobson@exchangemonitor.com 

Duncan Stevens Northrop  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

duncan.stevens@ngc.com 

Jim Archibald North Wind  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jarchibaldjr@northwindgrp.com 

Tim Trapuzzano Omega  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

timtrap@omegaconsultants.us 

mailto:kevin.sladovnik@kiewit.com
mailto:david.l.blessing@lmco.com
mailto:steve.mournighan@verizon.net
mailto:bruce.samuels@mhchew.com
mailto:bob.trout@merrick.com
mailto:doug.carnahon@merrick.com
mailto:roy.bridges@ngc.com
mailto:jacobson@exchangemonitor.com
mailto:duncan.stevens@ngc.com
mailto:jarchibaldjr@northwindgrp.com
mailto:timtrap@omegaconsultants.us
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Kim Hayes PRC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

khayes@prcwv.com 

Pat Davidson PRDA  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

prdacol@aol.com 

Gregory Proctor PTCGL Prolific-
Technology 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

greg.proctor@ptcgl.com 

 Paragon  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

tom.allen1947@yahoo.com 

Rob Rubin Paragon Systems  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rrubin@parasys.com 

Chris Alexander Parsons  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

christian.alexander@parsons.com 

Richard Macon Perma-Fix  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rmacon@perma-fix.com  

Derek Sands Platts  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

derek_sands@platts.com 

Mark Childs Project Time & 
Cost Inc. 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

mark.childs@ptcinc.com 

Carl Selfe The Proposal 
Center 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

ckselfe@theproposalcenter.com 

 The Proposal 
Center 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

alisakloc@yahoo.com 

mailto:khayes@prcwv.com
mailto:prdacol@aol.com
mailto:greg.proctor@ptcgl.com
mailto:tom.allen1947@yahoo.com
mailto:rrubin@parasys.com
mailto:christian.alexander@parsons.com
mailto:rmacon@perma-fix.com
mailto:derek_sands@platts.com
mailto:mark.childs@ptcinc.com
mailto:ckselfe@theproposalcenter.com
mailto:alisakloc@yahoo.com
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 The Proposal 
Center 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

design.wallker@gmail.com  

Keith Hedman Protection 
Strategies Inc. 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

khedman@protectionsi.com 

Brian Jones Protection 
Strategies Inc. 

 Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

bjones@protectionsi.com 

Jeff Neff S.M. Stoller Corp.  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jneff@stoller.com 

David Fairchild SCI  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

dave.fairchild@sciworld.com 

Donald Goebel SEC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

dgoebel@sec-tn.com 

Paul Cloessner SRNL  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

paul.cloessner@srnl.doe.gov 

Gary Fitzpatrick SRNS  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

gary.fitzpatrick@srs.gov 

Craig Grochmal Shaw Group  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

craig.grochmal@shawgrp.com 

Wayne Worden TPC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

wayneworden@gmail.com 

Bill Brownlie TetraTech  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

bill.brownlie@tetratech.com 

mailto:design.wallker@gmail.com
mailto:khedman@protectionsi.com
mailto:bjones@protectionsi.com
mailto:jneff@stoller.com
mailto:dave.fairchild@sciworld.com
mailto:dgoebel@sec-tn.com
mailto:paul.cloessner@srnl.doe.gov
mailto:gary.fitzpatrick@srs.gov
mailto:craig.grochmal@shawgrp.com
mailto:wayneworden@gmail.com
mailto:bill.brownlie@tetratech.com
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Shirley Cox TetraTech  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

shirley.cox@tetratech.com 

James Taylor URS  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

james.n.taylor@urs.com 

John Burleson WSI  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jburleson@wsihq.com 

Eric Banks Wegs LLC  Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

ebanks@ecc.net 

Frank Coffman   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

frank.coffman@aecom.com 

Nithin Akuthota   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

nakuthota@alionscience.com 

C. Sharrocks   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

charles.sharrocks@asrcprimus.co
m 

Libby Turpen   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

turpen_libby@bah.com 

Paul Grimm   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

paul.grimm@bg4.llc.com 

Curt McGee   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

wcmcgee@bechtel.com 

Rob Hood   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

rhood@ch2m.com 

mailto:shirley.cox@tetratech.com
mailto:james.n.taylor@urs.com
mailto:jburleson@wsihq.com
mailto:ebanks@ecc.net
mailto:frank.coffman@aecom.com
mailto:nakuthota@alionscience.com
mailto:charles.sharrocks@asrcprimus.com
mailto:charles.sharrocks@asrcprimus.com
mailto:turpen_libby@bah.com
mailto:paul.grimm@bg4.llc.com
mailto:wcmcgee@bechtel.com
mailto:rhood@ch2m.com
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Mike Gearhart   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

michael.gearhart@ch2m.com 

Lora Settle   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

lorasettle@deltek.com 

J. D. Weiman   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jacobweiman@deltek.com 

Mark Kirshe   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

mkirshe@ecc.net 

Martin Schneider   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

schneider@exchangemonitor.com 

Meg Harper   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

meg.harper@fluor.com 

Jody Redeker   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jody.redeker@fluor.com 

Don Sticinski   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

don.sticinski@fluor.com 

Robert Mandl   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

r.mandl@fmtoffsite.com 

K. Etxegoien   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

Kathleen.etxegoien@hii-nns.com 

James Fiore   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

fiorejames@msn.com 

mailto:michael.gearhart@ch2m.com
mailto:lorasettle@deltek.com
mailto:jacobweiman@deltek.com
mailto:mkirshe@ecc.net
mailto:schneider@exchangemonitor.com
mailto:meg.harper@fluor.com
mailto:jody.redeker@fluor.com
mailto:don.sticinski@fluor.com
mailto:r.mandl@fmtoffsite.com
mailto:Kathleen.etxegoien@hii-nns.com
mailto:fiorejames@msn.com
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Ed Simpson   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

simpsonelo@gmail.com 

Jim Landers   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

james.landers@urs.com 

Mark Campagna   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

mark.campagna@worleyparsons.
com 

Jerel Nelson   Large 
 Small 
 Not a Business 

 Yes, My Name 
 Yes, Organization 
 Neither 

jerel.nelson@worleyparsons.com 

mailto:simpsonelo@gmail.com
mailto:james.landers@urs.com
mailto:mark.campagna@worleyparsons.com
mailto:mark.campagna@worleyparsons.com
mailto:jerel.nelson@worleyparsons.com

